
22 MARCH THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 754-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Tariff 
Rates of Duty 

Port Item No. 

CH 73.12.019 Presbrite ... strip 
WN 83.09.031 Tubular ... AD 485B 
HO 84.11.051 Reavell ... pressure 
CH 84.22.009 Hiab ... models; 670 
CH 84.24.051 John ... seeds 
HO 84.61.021 Pressure ... valves: 

(Self ... viz; 
For regulators 

AK 84.59.059 Buckles, ... restraining 
HO 85.23.031 Gas ... 33kV 
AK 90.29.000 Forged ... 62 mm 

Goods 
Normal I 

(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.) 

Dated at Wellington this 14th day of March 1985. 

Pref. 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Con-
cession 
Code 

919186A 
928859H 
917708G 
111782D 
910410A 
209941B 

927726K 
912969D 
927585B 

1333 

Effective 

Fromj To* 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: P. D. HASSELBERG, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1985 

Price 80c 31353C-8SPT 


