## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

1333

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 754-continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates o	Rates of Duty		Con-	Effective	
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
СН	73.12.019	Presbrite strip				919186A		
WN	83.09.031	Tubular AD 485B				928859H		
но	84.11.051	Reavell pressure	••	••		917708G		
CH	84.22.009	Hiab models; 670	••			111782D	••	
CH	84.24.051	John seeds	••			910410A	••	
HO	84.61.021	Pressure valves: (Self viz; For regulators		••	••	209941B		••
AK	84.59.059	Buckles, restraining				927726K		
HO	85.23.031	Gas 33kV	••			912969D		
AK	90.29.000	Forged 62 mm				927585B		
(NOT	E: (CT) ind	icates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended en	d dates.)					

Dated at Wellington this 14th day of March 1985.

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

÷